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Turni 7

Tipo Open
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Partecipanti 36
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Sonis Francesco

1Dudognon Thibault

2
Stoenescu Radu

3
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Classifica finale
                                               Buh   Buh  Buh        Elo  Elo   Med       Gio.Tot Gio.Bia Gio.Ner For  Anno

P    S   Cat   Giocatore              PT  Fed  Cu1   Int  Med   Son  FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf g + = - g + = - g + = - + -  Nasc

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco 7.0 ITA 29.0032.5023.5032.502529 2038 2716 7 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2002

2 2 FM Dudognon Thibault 5.5 FRA 30.5034.5023.5025.002288 2061 2291 7 5 1 1 3 2 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 1997

3 5 NC Stoenescu Radu 5.0 FRA 28.5031.5021.5019.002063 1974 2132 7 5 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 1979

4 6 NC Meyling Lennart 5.0 GER 29.0031.0022.0019.002052 1983 2152 7 4 2 1 4 2 2 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 2002

5 4 NC Kotyk Michael 4.5 GER 30.0033.0023.0018.252075 2023 2126 7 4 1 2 3 2 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 2004

6 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana4.5 ROU 28.0031.5021.0017.752121 1983 2086 7 4 1 2 3 2 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 1985

7 10 NC Sonis Luca 4.5 ITA 28.5030.5021.5016.251969 1865 1968 7 4 1 2 3 1 1 1 4 3 0 1 0 0 2002

8 7 NC Klaas Heiko 4.5 GER 26.0029.0020.5017.252043 1939 2042 7 4 1 2 4 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2004

9 13 NC Dekker Jasper 4.5 NED 25.5027.5020.5015.751864 1790 1892 7 4 1 2 4 4 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1994

10 8 NC Bonali Leonardo 4.5 ITA 25.0027.0020.0015.501983 1838 1941 7 3 3 1 3 2 0 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 2003

11 11 NC Faellman Micael 4.0 SWE 26.0028.5020.5013.501968 1755 1806 7 4 0 3 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 1970

12 19 NC Jacobsen Trond 4.0 NOR 20.5020.5015.0010.501697 1665 1814 6 4 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1976

13 9 NC Sanna Yuri 4.0 ITA 22.0023.0017.0010.501971 1681 1752 7 4 0 3 4 3 0 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 1995

14 14 NC Rueger Alexander 4.0 GER 21.0023.0016.009.50 1824 1612 1663 7 4 0 3 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 1968

15 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 4.0 ITA 20.5022.5016.0010.751565 1533 1669 7 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 2007

16 20 NC Ardu Luigi 4.0 ITA 20.0021.5015.508.50 1647 1501 1723 7 4 0 3 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 3 0 0 1984

17 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 3.5 ITA 25.0027.0018.008.75 1699 1739 1826 7 3 1 3 4 2 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 2002

18 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 3.5 ITA 23.0025.0018.509.75 1885 1761 1762 7 3 1 3 3 1 1 1 4 2 0 2 0 0 1980

19 16 NC Guerra Mirko 3.5 ITA 22.5023.5017.507.50 1722 1584 1691 7 3 1 3 3 2 0 1 4 1 1 2 0 0 1985

20 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 3.0 ITA 19.0019.0014.506.50 1357 1663 1776 6 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 1943

21 29 NC Hacksell Uli 3.0 SWE 18.0018.0014.003.00 1351 1709 1470 5 1 0 4 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 1950

22 22 NC Sahlberg Christer 3.0 SWE 20.5022.5015.507.00 1538 1482 1529 7 3 0 4 3 2 0 1 4 1 0 3 0 0 1951

23 35 NC Manca Giuseppe 3.0 ITA 20.0022.0016.008.00 999 1517 1346 7 3 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 1971

24 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 3.0 ITA 17.5019.0013.006.00 1494 1316 1610 7 3 0 4 3 0 0 3 4 3 0 1 0 0 1963

25 17 NC Taffi Andrea 3.0 ITA 13.5013.509.00 4.00 1716 1390 1573 5 2 0 3 2 1 0 1 3 1 0 2 1 1 1966

26 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2.5 ITA 21.5023.5017.006.00 1196 1636 1545 7 2 1 4 3 1 0 2 4 1 1 2 0 0 2001

27 34 NC Farace Silvio 2.5 ITA 16.5018.5012.505.00 999 1432 1231 7 2 1 4 3 0 1 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 2004

28 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 2.5 ITA 16.5016.5012.003.00 1337 1435 1378 6 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 1956

29 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2.0 GER 17.0017.0012.505.50 1817 1657 1706 5 2 0 3 3 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1960

30 31 NC Turco Veronica 2.0 ITA 21.0022.0016.503.00 1202 1595 1544 7 2 0 5 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 2004

31 23 3N Demontis Sandro 2.0 ITA 19.5021.5014.504.50 1529 1456 1196 7 1 2 4 4 1 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 0 1971

32 27 NC Costa Gabriele 2.0 ITA 19.5021.0015.004.50 1382 1478 1579 7 2 0 5 4 1 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 1977

33 33 NC Bronstein Anna 2.0 ITA 16.5016.5012.502.00 999 1525 1149 6 1 0 5 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 0 1975

34 36 NC Sanna Salvatore 2.0 ITA 15.5016.5012.504.00 999 1321 1106 7 2 0 5 3 1 0 2 4 1 0 3 0 0 1959

35 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 11.5011.507.00 5.25 1527 1670 1871 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 1978

36 26 NC Cossu Alessio 1.0 ITA 18.0019.5013.501.50 1458 1418 1087 7 1 0 6 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1968
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OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA SAR CA 1647 1501 1723 1984 M 811904 128192

8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA SAR CA 1983 1838 1941 2003 M 895830 150701

33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1525 1149 1975 F 194317

30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA SAR CA 1337 1435 1378 1956 M 834645 103265

3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adrianaROU 2121 1983 2086 1985 M 1209477

26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA SAR NU 1458 1418 1087 1968 M 120239

27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA SAR CA 1382 1478 1579 1977 M 843741 133000

21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA SAR SS 1565 1533 1669 2007 M 2894101 171076

13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 1790 1892 1994 M 1059572

23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA SAR SS 1529 1456 1196 1971 M 117118

12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA PIE TO 1885 1761 1762 1980 M 825034 120599

25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA SAR NU 1494 1316 1610 1963 M 843768 120237

2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 2061 2291 1997 M 20675569

11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 1755 1806 1970 M 1710826

34 NC Farace Silvio ITA SAR CA 999 1432 1231 2004 M

16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA PIE CN 1722 1584 1691 1985 M 889091 102182

29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 1709 1470 1950 M 1738984

19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 1665 1814 1976 M 1510380

7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 1939 2042 2004 M 16215940

4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 2023 2126 2004 M 16214501

35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA SAR CA 999 1517 1346 1971 M 134078

6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 1983 2152 2002 M 12947130

28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA CAL CZ 1357 1663 1776 1943 M 804207 102656

24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 1670 1871 1978 M 253448

18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA SAR SS 1699 1739 1826 2002 M 28536690 188689

15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 1657 1706 1960 M 12928119

14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 1612 1663 1968 M 4682688

22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 1482 1529 1951 M 1746081

36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA SAR OR 999 1321 1106 1959 M 194318

9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA SAR SS 1971 1681 1752 1995 M 884693 140824

32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA SAR SS 1196 1636 1545 2001 M 28515790 154999

1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA SAR OR 2529 2038 2716 2002 M 895733 149383

10 NC Sonis Luca ITA SAR OR 1969 1865 1968 2002 M 895741 149384

5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 1974 2132 1979 M 610143

17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA TOS PI 1716 1390 1573 1966 M 833754 110660

31 NC Turco Veronica ITA PUG LE 1202 1595 1544 2004 F 2813799 149177
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Tabellone
P   S   Ct  Giocatore              Pun Fed | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | CB

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco 7.0 ITA | 18 B 1 | 10 N 1 | 6 B 1 | 2 N 1 | 4 B 1 | 5 N 1 | 3 B 1 | 1

2 2 FM Dudognon Thibault 5.5 FRA | 19 N 1 | 11 B 1 | 5 N 1 | 1 B 0 | 7 N 1 | 4 B 1 | 6 N Â½ | -1

6 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana 4.5 ROU | 20 B 1 | 12 N 1 | 8 B Â½ | 4 N 0 | 16 B 1 | 7 N 1 | 1 N 0 | -1

5 4 NC Kotyk Michael 4.5 GER | 21 N 1 | 13 B 1 | 15 N 1 | 3 B 1 | 1 N 0 | 2 N 0 | 8 B Â½ | -1

3 5 NC Stoenescu Radu 5.0 FRA | 22 B 1 | 14 N 1 | 2 B 0 | 18 N 1 | 10 B 1 | 1 B 0 | 9 N 1 | 1

4 6 NC Meyling Lennart 5.0 GER | 23 N 1 | 16 B 1 | 1 N 0 | 13 B 1 | 11 N 1 | 8 B Â½ | 2 B Â½ | 1

8 7 NC Klaas Heiko 4.5 GER | 24 B Â½ | 17 N 1 | 9 B 1 | 8 N 1 | 2 B 0 | 3 B 0 | 11 N 1 | 1

10 8 NC Bonali Leonardo 4.5 ITA | 25 N 1 | 31 B 1 | 3 N Â½ | 7 B 0 | 12 B 1 | 6 N Â½ | 4 N Â½ | -1

13 9 NC Sanna Yuri 4.0 ITA | 26 B 1 | 15 N 0 | 7 N 0 | 27 B 1 | 20 B 1 | 28 N 1 | 5 B 0 | 1

7 10 NC Sonis Luca 4.5 ITA | 27 N 1 | 1 B 0 | 19 N 1 | 14 B 1 | 5 N 0 | 13 B Â½ | 18 N 1 | -1

11 11 NC Faellman Micael 4.0 SWE | 28 B 1 | 2 N 0 | 24 B 1 | 32 N 1 | 6 B 0 | 14 N 1 | 7 B 0 | 1

18 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 3.5 ITA | 29 N 1 | 3 B 0 | 25 N 1 | 15 B 1 | 8 N 0 | 18 B Â½ | 13 N 0 | -1

9 13 NC Dekker Jasper 4.5 NED | 30 B 1 | 4 N 0 | 20 B 1 | 6 N 0 | 21 B 1 | 10 N Â½ | 12 B 1 | 1

14 14 NC Rueger Alexander 4.0 GER | 32 B 1 | 5 B 0 | 31 N 1 | 10 N 0 | 22 B 1 | 11 B 0 | 29 N 1 | 1

29 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2.0 GER | 33 N 1 | 9 B 1 | 4 B 0 | 12 N 0 | 28 B 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 | 1

19 16 NC Guerra Mirko 3.5 ITA | 34 B 1 | 6 N 0 | 26 B 1 | 21 N Â½ | 3 N 0 | 19 B 0 | 31 N 1 | -1

25 17 NC Taffi Andrea 3.0 ITA | 35 N 0 | 7 B 0 | 0 0 | 36 N 0 | 0 1 | 23 B 1 | 27 N 1 | -1

17 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 3.5 ITA | 1 N 0 | 27 B 1 | 35 N 1 | 5 B 0 | 29 B 1 | 12 N Â½ | 10 B 0 | 1

12 19 NC Jacobsen Trond 4.0 NOR | 2 B 0 | 28 N 1 | 10 B 0 | 26 N 1 | 32 B 1 | 16 N 1 | 0 0 | 0

16 20 NC Ardu Luigi 4.0 ITA | 3 N 0 | 29 B 1 | 13 N 0 | 31 B 1 | 9 N 0 | 33 B 1 | 35 N 1 | -1

15 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 4.0 ITA | 4 B 0 | 30 N Â½ | 34 B 1 | 16 B Â½ | 13 N 0 | 32 N 1 | 22 B 1 | 1

22 22 NC Sahlberg Christer 3.0 SWE | 5 N 0 | 32 B 0 | 23 N 1 | 35 B 1 | 14 N 0 | 31 B 1 | 21 N 0 | -1

31 23 3N Demontis Sandro 2.0 ITA | 6 B 0 | 34 N Â½ | 22 B 0 | 28 N 0 | 30 B 1 | 17 N 0 | 32 B Â½ | 1

35 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL | 7 N Â½ | 35 B 1 | 11 N 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 | -1

24 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 3.0 ITA | 8 B 0 | 36 N 1 | 12 B 0 | 29 N 0 | 34 N 1 | 35 B 0 | 33 N 1 | -1

36 26 NC Cossu Alessio 1.0 ITA | 9 N 0 | 33 B 1 | 16 N 0 | 19 B 0 | 31 N 0 | 36 B 0 | 30 N 0 | -1

32 27 NC Costa Gabriele 2.0 ITA | 10 B 0 | 18 N 0 | 36 B 1 | 9 N 0 | 33 B 0 | 34 N 1 | 17 B 0 | 1

20 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 3.0 ITA | 11 N 0 | 19 B 0 | 33 N 1 | 23 B 1 | 15 N 1 | 9 B 0 | 0 0 | 0

21 29 NC Hacksell Uli 3.0 SWE | 12 B 0 | 20 N 0 | 0 1 | 25 B 1 | 18 N 0 | 0 1 | 14 B 0 | 1

28 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 2.5 ITA | 13 N 0 | 21 B Â½ | 32 N 0 | 34 B 0 | 23 N 0 | 0 1 | 26 B 1 | 0

30 31 NC Turco Veronica 2.0 ITA | 36 B 1 | 8 N 0 | 14 B 0 | 20 N 0 | 26 B 1 | 22 N 0 | 16 B 0 | 1

26 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2.5 ITA | 14 N 0 | 22 N 1 | 30 B 1 | 11 B 0 | 19 N 0 | 21 B 0 | 23 N Â½ | -1

33 33 NC Bronstein Anna 2.0 ITA | 15 B 0 | 26 N 0 | 28 B 0 | 0 1 | 27 N 1 | 20 N 0 | 25 B 0 | 0

27 34 NC Farace Silvio 2.5 ITA | 16 N 0 | 23 B Â½ | 21 N 0 | 30 N 1 | 25 B 0 | 27 B 0 | 36 N 1 | -1

23 35 NC Manca Giuseppe 3.0 ITA | 17 B 1 | 24 N 0 | 18 B 0 | 22 N 0 | 36 B 1 | 25 N 1 | 20 B 0 | 1

34 36 NC Sanna Salvatore 2.0 ITA | 31 N 0 | 25 B 0 | 27 N 0 | 17 B 1 | 35 N 0 | 26 N 1 | 34 B 0 | -1
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OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Variazioni Elo FIDE
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun         Med        Anno    ID        ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FIDE  P  Fat  Att  W-We   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FIDE      FSI    

20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 5 2.00 2.20 -0.2 1501.001723 1984 M 811904 128192

8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 7 4.50 3.97 0.53 1838.861941 2003 M 895830 150701

30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 3 0.50 0.98 -0.48 1435.171378 1956 M 834645 103265

3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adrianaROU 2121 7 4.50 4.58 -0.08 1983.432086 1985 M 1209477

27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 4 0.00 0.41 -0.41 1478.861579 1977 M 843741 133000

21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 6 3.00 2.75 0.25 1533.001669 2007 M 2894101 171076

13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 7 4.50 3.87 0.63 1790.001892 1994 M 1059572

12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 7 3.50 4.26 -0.76 1761.291762 1980 M 825034 120599

25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 3 0.00 0.86 -0.86 1316.431610 1963 M 843768 120237

2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 7 5.50 5.14 0.36 2061.002291 1997 M 20675569

11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 7 4.00 4.36 -0.36 1755.291806 1970 M 1710826

16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 5 1.50 2.36 -0.86 1584.861691 1985 M 889091 102182

29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 5 1.00 0.73 0.27 1709.801470 1950 M 1738984

19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 5 3.00 2.52 0.48 1665.001814 1976 M 1510380

7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 7 4.50 4.16 0.34 1939.142042 2004 M 16215940

4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 7 4.50 3.89 0.61 2023.862126 2004 M 16214501

6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 6 4.00 3.12 0.88 1983.292152 2002 M 12947130

28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 4 1.00 0.36 0.64 1663.501776 1943 M 804207 102656

24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 2 0.50 0.16 0.34 1670.001871 1978 M 253448

18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 6 2.50 2.37 0.13 1739.711826 2002 M 28536690 188689

15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 4 1.00 1.80 -0.8 1657.401706 1960 M 12928119

14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 7 4.00 4.42 -0.42 1612.431663 1968 M 4682688

22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 5 1.00 2.46 -1.46 1482.571529 1951 M 1746081

9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 6 3.00 4.19 -1.19 1681.001752 1995 M 884693 140824

32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 6 2.00 0.77 1.23 1636.861545 2001 M 28515790 154999

1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 7 7.00 6.32 0.68 2038.142716 2002 M 895733 149383

10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 7 4.50 4.36 0.14 1865.431968 2002 M 895741 149384

5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 7 5.00 4.18 0.82 1974.002132 1979 M 610143

17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 2 1.00 1.01 -0.01 1390.401573 1966 M 833754 110660

31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 5 0.00 0.44 -0.44 1595.861544 2004 F 2813799 149177
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1 0.00 0.50 0.5 15 1525.831149 1975 F 194317

26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 2 1.00 3.80 -2.8 -84 1418.141087 1968 M 120239

23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 1 0.50 4.10 -2.1 -63 1456.431196 1971 M 117118

34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 2 1.50 1.00 1.5 45 1432.571231 2004 M

35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 1 1.00 1.00 2 60 1517.141346 1971 M 134078

36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 3 1.00 1.60 0.4 12 1321.431106 1959 M 194318
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OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Abbinamenti e risultati - Turno 1
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529   |  18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 1 - 0

2 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697   |  2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 0 - 1

3 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121   |  20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 1 - 0

4 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565   |  4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 0 - 1

5 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063   |  22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 1 - 0

6 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529   |  6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 0 - 1

7 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043   |  24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 Â½ - Â½

8 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494   |  8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 0 - 1

9 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971   |  26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 - 0

10 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382   |  10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 0 - 1

11 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968   |  28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 1 - 0

12 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351   |  12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 0 - 1

13 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864   |  30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 1 - 0

14 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824   |  32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 1 - 0

15 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999   |  15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 0 - 1

16 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722   |  34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 1 - 0

17 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999   |  17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 1 - 0

18 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202   |  36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 1 - 0
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 2
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 10 NC Sonis Luca 1 ITA 1969   |  1 IM Sonis Francesco 1 ITA 2529 0 - 1

2 2 FM Dudognon Thibault 1 FRA 2288   |  11 NC Faellman Micael 1 SWE 1968 1 - 0

3 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 1 ITA 1885   |  3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana1 ROU 2121 0 - 1

4 4 NC Kotyk Michael 1 GER 2075   |  13 NC Dekker Jasper 1 NED 1864 1 - 0

5 14 NC Rueger Alexander 1 GER 1824   |  5 NC Stoenescu Radu 1 FRA 2063 0 - 1

6 6 NC Meyling Lennart 1 GER 2052   |  16 NC Guerra Mirko 1 ITA 1722 1 - 0

7 8 NC Bonali Leonardo 1 ITA 1983   |  31 NC Turco Veronica 1 ITA 1202 1 - 0

8 15 NC Roser Ludwig 1 GER 1817   |  9 NC Sanna Yuri 1 ITA 1971 1 - 0

9 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 0.5 BEL 1527   |  35 NC Manca Giuseppe 1 ITA 999 1 - 0

10 17 NC Taffi Andrea 0 ITA 1716   |  7 NC Klaas Heiko 0.5 GER 2043 0 - 1

11 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 0 ITA 1699   |  27 NC Costa Gabriele 0 ITA 1382 1 - 0

12 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 0 ITA 1357   |  19 NC Jacobsen Trond 0 NOR 1697 0 - 1

13 20 NC Ardu Luigi 0 ITA 1647   |  29 NC Hacksell Uli 0 SWE 1351 1 - 0

14 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 0 ITA 1337   |  21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 0 ITA 1565 Â½ - Â½

15 22 NC Sahlberg Christer 0 SWE 1538   |  32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 0 ITA 1196 0 - 1

16 34 NC Farace Silvio 0 ITA 999   |  23 3N Demontis Sandro 0 ITA 1529 Â½ - Â½

17 36 NC Sanna Salvatore 0 ITA 999   |  25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 0 ITA 1494 0 - 1

18 26 NC Cossu Alessio 0 ITA 1458   |  33 NC Bronstein Anna 0 ITA 999 1 - 0
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 3
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco 2 ITA 2529   |  6 NC Meyling Lennart 2 GER 2052 1 - 0

2 5 NC Stoenescu Radu 2 FRA 2063   |  2 FM Dudognon Thibault 2 FRA 2288 0 - 1

3 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana2 ROU 2121   |  8 NC Bonali Leonardo 2 ITA 1983 Â½ - Â½

4 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2 GER 1817   |  4 NC Kotyk Michael 2 GER 2075 0 - 1

5 7 NC Klaas Heiko 1.5 GER 2043   |  9 NC Sanna Yuri 1 ITA 1971 1 - 0

6 11 NC Faellman Micael 1 SWE 1968   |  24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 1527 1 - 0

7 19 NC Jacobsen Trond 1 NOR 1697   |  10 NC Sonis Luca 1 ITA 1969 0 - 1

8 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 1 ITA 1494   |  12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 1 ITA 1885 0 - 1

9 13 NC Dekker Jasper 1 NED 1864   |  20 NC Ardu Luigi 1 ITA 1647 1 - 0

10 31 NC Turco Veronica 1 ITA 1202   |  14 NC Rueger Alexander 1 GER 1824 0 - 1

11 16 NC Guerra Mirko 1 ITA 1722   |  26 NC Cossu Alessio 1 ITA 1458 1 - 0

12 35 NC Manca Giuseppe 1 ITA 999   |  18 NC Porcu Riccardo 1 ITA 1699 0 - 1

13 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 1 ITA 1196   |  30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 0.5 ITA 1337 1 - 0

14 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 0.5 ITA 1565   |  34 NC Farace Silvio 0.5 ITA 999 1 - 0

15 23 3N Demontis Sandro 0.5 ITA 1529   |  22 NC Sahlberg Christer 0 SWE 1538 0 - 1

16 27 NC Costa Gabriele 0 ITA 1382   |  36 NC Sanna Salvatore 0 ITA 999 1 - 0

17 33 NC Bronstein Anna 0 ITA 999   |  28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 0 ITA 1357 0 - 1

18 17 NC Taffi Andrea 0 ITA 1716   |  0 - F

19 29 NC Hacksell Uli 0 SWE 1351   |  1 - F
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 4
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 2 FM Dudognon Thibault 3 FRA 2288   |  1 IM Sonis Francesco 3 ITA 2529 0 - 1

2 4 NC Kotyk Michael 3 GER 2075   |  3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana2.5 ROU 2121 1 - 0

3 8 NC Bonali Leonardo 2.5 ITA 1983   |  7 NC Klaas Heiko 2.5 GER 2043 0 - 1

4 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 2 ITA 1699   |  5 NC Stoenescu Radu 2 FRA 2063 0 - 1

5 6 NC Meyling Lennart 2 GER 2052   |  13 NC Dekker Jasper 2 NED 1864 1 - 0

6 10 NC Sonis Luca 2 ITA 1969   |  14 NC Rueger Alexander 2 GER 1824 1 - 0

7 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2 ITA 1196   |  11 NC Faellman Micael 2 SWE 1968 0 - 1

8 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 2 ITA 1885   |  15 NC Roser Ludwig 2 GER 1817 1 - 0

9 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 1.5 ITA 1565   |  16 NC Guerra Mirko 2 ITA 1722 Â½ - Â½

10 9 NC Sanna Yuri 1 ITA 1971   |  27 NC Costa Gabriele 1 ITA 1382 1 - 0

11 26 NC Cossu Alessio 1 ITA 1458   |  19 NC Jacobsen Trond 1 NOR 1697 0 - 1

12 20 NC Ardu Luigi 1 ITA 1647   |  31 NC Turco Veronica 1 ITA 1202 1 - 0

13 22 NC Sahlberg Christer 1 SWE 1538   |  35 NC Manca Giuseppe 1 ITA 999 1 - 0

14 29 NC Hacksell Uli 1 SWE 1351   |  25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 1 ITA 1494 1 - 0

15 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 1 ITA 1357   |  23 3N Demontis Sandro 0.5 ITA 1529 1 - 0

16 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 0.5 ITA 1337   |  34 NC Farace Silvio 0.5 ITA 999 0 - 1

17 36 NC Sanna Salvatore 0 ITA 999   |  17 NC Taffi Andrea 0 ITA 1716 1 - 0

18 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 1527   |  0 - F

19 33 NC Bronstein Anna 0 ITA 999   |  1 - F
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 5
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco 4 ITA 2529   |  4 NC Kotyk Michael 4 GER 2075 1 - 0

2 7 NC Klaas Heiko 3.5 GER 2043   |  2 FM Dudognon Thibault 3 FRA 2288 0 - 1

3 5 NC Stoenescu Radu 3 FRA 2063   |  10 NC Sonis Luca 3 ITA 1969 1 - 0

4 11 NC Faellman Micael 3 SWE 1968   |  6 NC Meyling Lennart 3 GER 2052 0 - 1

5 8 NC Bonali Leonardo 2.5 ITA 1983   |  12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 3 ITA 1885 1 - 0

6 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana2.5 ROU 2121   |  16 NC Guerra Mirko 2.5 ITA 1722 1 - 0

7 9 NC Sanna Yuri 2 ITA 1971   |  20 NC Ardu Luigi 2 ITA 1647 1 - 0

8 13 NC Dekker Jasper 2 NED 1864   |  21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 2 ITA 1565 1 - 0

9 14 NC Rueger Alexander 2 GER 1824   |  22 NC Sahlberg Christer 2 SWE 1538 1 - 0

10 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2 GER 1817   |  28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 2 ITA 1357 0 - 1

11 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 2 ITA 1699   |  29 NC Hacksell Uli 2 SWE 1351 1 - 0

12 19 NC Jacobsen Trond 2 NOR 1697   |  32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2 ITA 1196 1 - 0

13 34 NC Farace Silvio 1.5 ITA 999   |  25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 1 ITA 1494 0 - 1

14 31 NC Turco Veronica 1 ITA 1202   |  26 NC Cossu Alessio 1 ITA 1458 1 - 0

15 27 NC Costa Gabriele 1 ITA 1382   |  33 NC Bronstein Anna 1 ITA 999 0 - 1

16 35 NC Manca Giuseppe 1 ITA 999   |  36 NC Sanna Salvatore 1 ITA 999 1 - 0

17 23 3N Demontis Sandro 0.5 ITA 1529   |  30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 0.5 ITA 1337 1 - 0

18 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 1527   |  0 - F

19 17 NC Taffi Andrea 0 ITA 1716   |  1 - F
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 6
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 5 NC Stoenescu Radu 4 FRA 2063   |  1 IM Sonis Francesco 5 ITA 2529 0 - 1

2 2 FM Dudognon Thibault 4 FRA 2288   |  4 NC Kotyk Michael 4 GER 2075 1 - 0

3 6 NC Meyling Lennart 4 GER 2052   |  8 NC Bonali Leonardo 3.5 ITA 1983 Â½ - Â½

4 7 NC Klaas Heiko 3.5 GER 2043   |  3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana3.5 ROU 2121 0 - 1

5 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 3 ITA 1357   |  9 NC Sanna Yuri 3 ITA 1971 0 - 1

6 10 NC Sonis Luca 3 ITA 1969   |  13 NC Dekker Jasper 3 NED 1864 Â½ - Â½

7 14 NC Rueger Alexander 3 GER 1824   |  11 NC Faellman Micael 3 SWE 1968 0 - 1

8 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 3 ITA 1885   |  18 NC Porcu Riccardo 3 ITA 1699 Â½ - Â½

9 16 NC Guerra Mirko 2.5 ITA 1722   |  19 NC Jacobsen Trond 3 NOR 1697 0 - 1

10 20 NC Ardu Luigi 2 ITA 1647   |  33 NC Bronstein Anna 2 ITA 999 1 - 0

11 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2 ITA 1196   |  21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 2 ITA 1565 0 - 1

12 22 NC Sahlberg Christer 2 SWE 1538   |  31 NC Turco Veronica 2 ITA 1202 1 - 0

13 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 2 ITA 1494   |  35 NC Manca Giuseppe 2 ITA 999 0 - 1

14 17 NC Taffi Andrea 1 ITA 1716   |  23 3N Demontis Sandro 1.5 ITA 1529 1 - 0

15 34 NC Farace Silvio 1.5 ITA 999   |  27 NC Costa Gabriele 1 ITA 1382 0 - 1

16 26 NC Cossu Alessio 1 ITA 1458   |  36 NC Sanna Salvatore 1 ITA 999 0 - 1

17 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2 GER 1817   |  0 - F

18 29 NC Hacksell Uli 2 SWE 1351   |  1 - F

19 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 1527   |  0 - F

20 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 0.5 ITA 1337   |  1 - F
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   RisultatoAbbinamenti e risultati - Turno 7
Sc   S   Cat    Bianco                Pun   Fed  Elo        S    Cat    Nero                  Pun   Fed   Elo   Risultato

1 1 IM Sonis Francesco 6 ITA 2529   |  3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana4.5 ROU 2121 1 - 0

2 6 NC Meyling Lennart 4.5 GER 2052   |  2 FM Dudognon Thibault 5 FRA 2288 Â½ - Â½

3 4 NC Kotyk Michael 4 GER 2075   |  8 NC Bonali Leonardo 4 ITA 1983 Â½ - Â½

4 9 NC Sanna Yuri 4 ITA 1971   |  5 NC Stoenescu Radu 4 FRA 2063 0 - 1

5 11 NC Faellman Micael 4 SWE 1968   |  7 NC Klaas Heiko 3.5 GER 2043 0 - 1

6 18 NC Porcu Riccardo 3.5 ITA 1699   |  10 NC Sonis Luca 3.5 ITA 1969 0 - 1

7 13 NC Dekker Jasper 3.5 NED 1864   |  12 NC Di Chiara Mauro 3.5 ITA 1885 1 - 0

8 29 NC Hacksell Uli 3 SWE 1351   |  14 NC Rueger Alexander 3 GER 1824 0 - 1

9 35 NC Manca Giuseppe 3 ITA 999   |  20 NC Ardu Luigi 3 ITA 1647 0 - 1

10 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo 3 ITA 1565   |  22 NC Sahlberg Christer 3 SWE 1538 1 - 0

11 31 NC Turco Veronica 2 ITA 1202   |  16 NC Guerra Mirko 2.5 ITA 1722 0 - 1

12 27 NC Costa Gabriele 2 ITA 1382   |  17 NC Taffi Andrea 2 ITA 1716 0 - 1

13 33 NC Bronstein Anna 2 ITA 999   |  25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo 2 ITA 1494 0 - 1

14 23 3N Demontis Sandro 1.5 ITA 1529   |  32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' 2 ITA 1196 Â½ - Â½

15 36 NC Sanna Salvatore 2 ITA 999   |  34 NC Farace Silvio 1.5 ITA 999 0 - 1

16 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe 1.5 ITA 1337   |  26 NC Cossu Alessio 1 ITA 1458 1 - 0

17 19 NC Jacobsen Trond 4 NOR 1697   |  0 - F

18 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro 3 ITA 1357   |  0 - F

19 15 NC Roser Ludwig 2 GER 1817   |  0 - F

20 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien 1.5 BEL 1527   |  0 - F
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

1 Sonis Francesco
IM ITA   Elo FIDE: 2529 Perf: 2716 Media: 2038.14 W-We: 0.68

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 830 0.92 1 1 1

2 N 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 560 0.92 1 2 2

3 B 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 477 0.92 1 3 3

4 N 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 241 0.8 1 4 4

5 B 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 454 0.92 1 5 5

6 N 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 466 0.92 1 6 6

7 B 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 408 0.92 1 7 7

6.32 7 7

2 Dudognon Thibault
FM FRA   Elo FIDE: 2288 Perf: 2291 Media: 2061.00 W-We: 0.36

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 591 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 320 0.87 1 2 2

3 N 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 225 0.78 1 3 3

4 B 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -241 0.2 0 3 3

5 N 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 245 0.8 1 4 4

6 B 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 213 0.77 1 5 5

7 N 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 236 0.8 Â½ 5 5

5.14 5 5

3 Ciobanu Camelia-adriana
WIM ROU   Elo FIDE: 2121 Perf: 2086 Media: 1983.43 W-We: -0.08

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 474 0.92 1 1 1

2 N 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 236 0.8 1 2 2

3 B 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 138 0.69 Â½ 2 2

4 N 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 46 0.56 0 2 2

5 B 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 399 0.92 1 3 3

6 N 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 78 0.61 1 4 4

7 N 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -408 0.08 0 4 4

4.58 4 4

4 Kotyk Michael
NC GER   Elo FIDE: 2075 Perf: 2126 Media: 2023.86 W-We: 0.61

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 510 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 211 0.77 1 2 2

3 N 15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 258 0.82 1 3 3

4 B 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -46 0.44 1 4 4

5 N 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -454 0.08 0 4 4

6 N 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -213 0.23 0 4 4

7 B 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 92 0.63 Â½ 4 4

3.89 4 4
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

5 Stoenescu Radu
NC FRA   Elo FIDE: 2063 Perf: 2132 Media: 1974.00 W-We: 0.82

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 525 0.92 1 1 1

2 N 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 239 0.8 1 2 2

3 B 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -225 0.22 0 2 2

4 N 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 364 0.9 1 3 3

5 B 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 94 0.63 1 4 4

6 B 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -466 0.08 0 4 4

7 N 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 92 0.63 1 5 5

4.18 5 5

6 Meyling Lennart
NC GER   Elo FIDE: 2052 Perf: 2152 Media: 1983.29 W-We: 0.88

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 1 0 1

2 B 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 330 0.88 1 1 2

3 N 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -477 0.08 0 1 2

4 B 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 188 0.74 1 2 3

5 N 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 84 0.62 1 3 4

6 B 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 69 0.6 Â½ 3 4

7 B 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -236 0.2 Â½ 3 4

3.12 3 4

7 Klaas Heiko
NC GER   Elo FIDE: 2043 Perf: 2042 Media: 1939.14 W-We: 0.34

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 516 0.92 Â½ 0 0

2 N 17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 327 0.87 1 1 1

3 B 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 72 0.6 1 2 2

4 N 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 60 0.58 1 3 3

5 B 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -245 0.2 0 3 3

6 B 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -78 0.39 0 3 3

7 N 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 75 0.6 1 4 4

4.16 4 4

8 Bonali Leonardo
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1983 Perf: 1941 Media: 1838.86 W-We: 0.53

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 489 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 781 0.92 1 2 2

3 N 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -138 0.31 Â½ 2 2

4 B 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 -60 0.42 0 2 2

5 B 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 98 0.63 1 3 3

6 N 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 -69 0.4 Â½ 3 3

7 N 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 -92 0.37 Â½ 3 3

3.97 3 3
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

9 Sanna Yuri
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1971 Perf: 1752 Media: 1681.00 W-We: -1.19

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 0 1

2 N 15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 154 0.71 0 0 1

3 N 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 -72 0.4 0 0 1

4 B 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 589 0.92 1 1 2

5 B 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 324 0.87 1 2 3

6 N 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 614 0.92 1 3 4

7 B 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 -92 0.37 0 3 4

4.19 3 4

10 Sonis Luca
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1969 Perf: 1968 Media: 1865.43 W-We: 0.14

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 587 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -560 0.08 0 1 1

3 N 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 272 0.83 1 2 2

4 B 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 145 0.69 1 3 3

5 N 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 -94 0.37 0 3 3

6 B 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 105 0.64 Â½ 3 3

7 N 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 270 0.83 1 4 4

4.36 4 4

11 Faellman Micael
NC SWE   Elo FIDE: 1968 Perf: 1806 Media: 1755.29 W-We: -0.36

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 611 0.92 1 1 1

2 N 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -320 0.13 0 1 1

3 B 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 441 0.92 1 2 2

4 N 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 772 0.92 1 3 3

5 B 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 -84 0.38 0 3 3

6 N 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 144 0.69 1 4 4

7 B 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 -75 0.4 0 4 4

4.36 4 4

12 Di Chiara Mauro
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1885 Perf: 1762 Media: 1761.29 W-We: -0.76

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 534 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -236 0.2 0 1 1

3 N 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 391 0.91 1 2 2

4 B 15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 68 0.59 1 3 3

5 N 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 -98 0.37 0 3 3

6 B 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 186 0.74 Â½ 3 3

7 N 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 21 0.53 0 3 3

4.26 3 3
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T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

13 Dekker Jasper
NC NED   Elo FIDE: 1864 Perf: 1892 Media: 1790.00 W-We: 0.63

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 527 0.92 1 1 1

2 N 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 -211 0.23 0 1 1

3 B 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 217 0.78 1 2 2

4 N 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 -188 0.26 0 2 2

5 B 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 299 0.85 1 3 3

6 N 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 -105 0.36 Â½ 3 3

7 B 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 -21 0.47 1 4 4

3.87 4 4

14 Rueger Alexander
NC GER   Elo FIDE: 1824 Perf: 1663 Media: 1612.43 W-We: -0.42

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 628 0.92 1 1 1

2 B 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 -239 0.2 0 1 1

3 N 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 622 0.92 1 2 2

4 N 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 -145 0.31 0 2 2

5 B 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 286 0.84 1 3 3

6 B 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 -144 0.31 0 3 3

7 N 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 473 0.92 1 4 4

4.42 4 4

15 Roser Ludwig
NC GER   Elo FIDE: 1817 Perf: 1706 Media: 1657.40 W-We: -0.8

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1 0 1

2 B 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 -154 0.29 1 1 2

3 B 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 -258 0.18 0 1 2

4 N 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 -68 0.41 0 1 2

5 B 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 460 0.92 0 1 2

6 0 0 F 1 2

7 0 0 F 1 2

1.8 1 2

16 Guerra Mirko
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1722 Perf: 1691 Media: 1584.86 W-We: -0.86

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 1 0 1

2 N 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 -330 0.12 0 0 1

3 B 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 0 2

4 N 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 157 0.71 Â½ 0 2

5 N 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -399 0.08 0 0 2

6 B 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 25 0.53 0 0 2

7 N 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 520 0.92 1 1 3

2.36 1 3
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OPEN BOSA 2021 (2110008A)
Bosa - 03-10-2021 - 09-10-2021

17 Taffi Andrea
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1716 Perf: 1573 Media: 1390.40 W-We: -0.01

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 0 0 0

2 B 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 -327 0.13 0 0 0

3 0 0 F 0 0

4 N 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 0 0 0

5 0 1 F 0 1

6 B 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 1 0 2

7 N 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 334 0.88 1 1 3

1.01 1 3

18 Porcu Riccardo
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1699 Perf: 1826 Media: 1739.71 W-We: 0.13

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 1 IM Sonis Francesco ITA 2529 -830 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 317 0.87 1 1 1

3 N 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 1 1 2

4 B 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 -364 0.1 0 1 2

5 B 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 348 0.89 1 2 3

6 N 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 -186 0.26 Â½ 2 3

7 B 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 -270 0.17 0 2 3

2.37 2 3

19 Jacobsen Trond
NC NOR   Elo FIDE: 1697 Perf: 1814 Media: 1665.00 W-We: 0.48

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 2 FM Dudognon Thibault FRA 2288 -591 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 340 0.88 1 1 1

3 B 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 -272 0.17 0 1 1

4 N 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 1 2

5 B 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 501 0.92 1 2 3

6 N 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 -25 0.47 1 3 4

7 0 0 F 3 4

2.52 3 4

20 Ardu Luigi
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1647 Perf: 1723 Media: 1501.00 W-We: -0.2

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 3 WIM Ciobanu Camelia-adriana ROU 2121 -474 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 296 0.85 1 1 1

3 N 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 -217 0.22 0 1 1

4 B 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 445 0.92 1 2 2

5 N 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 -324 0.13 0 2 2

6 B 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1 2 3

7 N 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 1 2 4

2.2 2 4
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21 De Ieso Lorenzo
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1565 Perf: 1669 Media: 1533.00 W-We: 0.25

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 4 NC Kotyk Michael GER 2075 -510 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 228 0.79 Â½ 0 0

3 B 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 1 0 1

4 B 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 -157 0.29 Â½ 0 1

5 N 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 -299 0.15 0 0 1

6 N 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 369 0.9 1 1 2

7 B 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 27 0.54 1 2 3

2.75 2 3

22 Sahlberg Christer
NC SWE   Elo FIDE: 1538 Perf: 1529 Media: 1482.57 W-We: -1.46

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 5 NC Stoenescu Radu FRA 2063 -525 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 342 0.88 0 0 0

3 N 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 1 0 1

4 B 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 1 0 2

5 N 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 -286 0.16 0 0 2

6 B 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 336 0.88 1 1 3

7 N 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 -27 0.46 0 1 3

2.46 1 3

23 Demontis Sandro
3N ITA Elo Italia: 1529 Variaz: -63 Perf: 1196 Media: 1456.43

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 6 NC Meyling Lennart GER 2052 -523 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 530 0.92 Â½ 0 0

3 B 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 -9 0.49 0 0 0

4 N 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 172 0.73 0 0 0

5 B 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 192 0.75 1 1 1

6 N 17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 -187 0.26 0 1 1

7 B 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 333 0.88 Â½ 1 1

4.11 1 1

24 Peyrebrune Julien
NC BEL   Elo FIDE: 1527 Perf: 1871 Media: 1670.00 W-We: 0.34

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 7 NC Klaas Heiko GER 2043 -516 0.08 Â½ 0 0

2 B 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 1 0 1

3 N 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 -441 0.08 0 0 1

4 0 0 F 0 1

5 0 0 F 0 1

6 0 0 F 0 1

7 0 0 F 0 1

0.16 0 1
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25 Di Pinto Vincenzo
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1494 Perf: 1610 Media: 1316.43 W-We: -0.86

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 -489 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 1 0 1

3 B 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 -391 0.09 0 0 1

4 N 29 NC Hacksell Uli SWE 1351 143 0.69 0 0 1

5 N 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 1 0 2

6 B 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 0 0 2

7 N 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1 0 3

0.86 0 3

26 Cossu Alessio
NC ITA Elo Italia: 1458 Variaz: -84 Perf: 1087 Media: 1418.14

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 -513 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 459 0.92 1 1 1

3 N 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 -264 0.18 0 1 1

4 B 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 -239 0.2 0 1 1

5 N 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 256 0.81 0 1 1

6 B 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 459 0.92 0 1 1

7 N 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 121 0.66 0 1 1

3.77 1 1

27 Costa Gabriele
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1382 Perf: 1579 Media: 1478.86 W-We: -0.41

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 10 NC Sonis Luca ITA 1969 -587 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 -317 0.13 0 0 0

3 B 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 1 0 1

4 N 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 -589 0.08 0 0 1

5 B 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 0 0 1

6 N 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 1 0 2

7 B 17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 -334 0.12 0 0 2

0.41 0 2

28 Paragliola Gennaro
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1357 Perf: 1776 Media: 1663.50 W-We: 0.64

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 -611 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 -340 0.12 0 0 0

3 N 33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 999 1 0 1

4 B 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 1 0 2

5 N 15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 -460 0.08 1 1 3

6 B 9 NC Sanna Yuri ITA 1971 -614 0.08 0 1 3

7 0 0 F 1 3

0.36 1 3
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29 Hacksell Uli
NC SWE   Elo FIDE: 1351 Perf: 1470 Media: 1709.80 W-We: 0.27

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 12 NC Di Chiara Mauro ITA 1885 -534 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 -296 0.15 0 0 0

3 0 1 F 0 1

4 B 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 -143 0.31 1 1 2

5 N 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 -348 0.11 0 1 2

6 0 1 F 1 3

7 B 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 -473 0.08 0 1 3

0.73 1 3

30 Caredda Giuseppe
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1337 Perf: 1378 Media: 1435.17 W-We: -0.48

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 13 NC Dekker Jasper NED 1864 -527 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 -228 0.21 Â½ 0 0

3 N 32 NC Scanu Nicolo ' ITA 1196 141 0.69 0 0 0

4 B 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 0 0 0

5 N 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 0 0 0

6 0 1 F 0 1

7 B 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 0 2

0.98 0 2

31 Turco Veronica
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1202 Perf: 1544 Media: 1595.86 W-We: -0.44

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 1 0 1

2 N 8 NC Bonali Leonardo ITA 1983 -781 0.08 0 0 1

3 B 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 -622 0.08 0 0 1

4 N 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 -445 0.08 0 0 1

5 B 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 1 0 2

6 N 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 -336 0.12 0 0 2

7 B 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 -520 0.08 0 0 2

0.44 0 2

32 Scanu Nicolo '
NC ITA   Elo FIDE: 1196 Perf: 1545 Media: 1636.86 W-We: 1.23

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 14 NC Rueger Alexander GER 1824 -628 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 -342 0.12 1 1 1

3 B 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 -141 0.31 1 2 2

4 B 11 NC Faellman Micael SWE 1968 -772 0.08 0 2 2

5 N 19 NC Jacobsen Trond NOR 1697 -501 0.08 0 2 2

6 B 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 -369 0.1 0 2 2

7 N 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 Â½ 2 2

0.77 2 2
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33 Bronstein Anna
NC ITA Elo Italia: 999 Variaz: 15 Perf: 1149 Media: 1525.83

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 15 NC Roser Ludwig GER 1817 -818 0.08 0 0 0

2 N 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 -459 0.08 0 0 0

3 B 28 NC Paragliola Gennaro ITA 1357 -358 0.1 0 0 0

4 0 1 F 0 1

5 N 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 -383 0.09 1 1 2

6 N 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 -648 0.08 0 1 2

7 B 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 -495 0.08 0 1 2

0.51 1 2

34 Farace Silvio
NC ITA Elo Italia: 999 Variaz: 45 Perf: 1231 Media: 1432.57

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 16 NC Guerra Mirko ITA 1722 -723 0.08 0 0 0

2 B 23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 1529 -530 0.08 Â½ 0 0

3 N 21 NC De Ieso Lorenzo ITA 1565 -566 0.08 0 0 0

4 N 30 NC Caredda Giuseppe ITA 1337 -338 0.12 1 1 1

5 B 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 -495 0.08 0 1 1

6 B 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 -383 0.09 0 1 1

7 N 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 0 0.5 1 2 2

1.03 2 2

35 Manca Giuseppe
NC ITA Elo Italia: 999 Variaz: 60 Perf: 1346 Media: 1517.14

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 B 17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 -717 0.08 1 1 1

2 N 24 NC Peyrebrune Julien BEL 1527 -528 0.08 0 1 1

3 B 18 NC Porcu Riccardo ITA 1699 -700 0.08 0 1 1

4 N 22 NC Sahlberg Christer SWE 1538 -539 0.08 0 1 1

5 B 36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 999 0 0.5 1 2 2

6 N 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 -495 0.08 1 3 3

7 B 20 NC Ardu Luigi ITA 1647 -648 0.08 0 3 3

0.98 3 3

36 Sanna Salvatore
NC ITA Elo Italia: 999 Variaz: 12 Perf: 1106 Media: 1321.43

T  C  N    Cat  Nome                         Fed  FIDE Ital  Dif  Exp    R  F PE    PT

1 N 31 NC Turco Veronica ITA 1202 -203 0.24 0 0 0

2 B 25 NC Di Pinto Vincenzo ITA 1494 -495 0.08 0 0 0

3 N 27 NC Costa Gabriele ITA 1382 -383 0.09 0 0 0

4 B 17 NC Taffi Andrea ITA 1716 -717 0.08 1 1 1

5 N 35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 999 0 0.5 0 1 1

6 N 26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 1458 -459 0.08 1 2 2

7 B 34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 999 0 0.5 0 2 2

1.57 2 2
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Tranche FIDE ottenute
                                       N Pun   Med  Val   Elo  Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed   P Fat   Avv. Tra   Ital Nasc S  FSI    

23 3N Demontis Sandro ITA 6 1.5 1532 1339 1529 1971 M 117118

26 NC Cossu Alessio ITA 5 0.0 1585 785 1458 1968 M 120239

33 NC Bronstein Anna ITA 5 1.0 1539 1299 999 1975 F 194317

34 NC Farace Silvio ITA 5 1.0 1500 1260 999 2004 M

35 NC Manca Giuseppe ITA 6 2.0 1603 1478 999 1971 M 134078

36 NC Sanna Salvatore ITA 4 1.0 1448 1255 999 1959 M 194318
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